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YE Y

Division HorseName RiderName Sum of Points

-13 Loki Katarina Kotanchek 56

I'm A Zippo Too (Hooch) Lizzie Laney 53

Gotalota Karma Grace Klein 51

14-18 CB Rhumba Man Morgan Letzkus 346.5

KC country Cash Taryn Millhisler 291

It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 270

Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 79

Blazin N' Dough Rachel Bigelow 57.5

Trey Tivitos Fizz Olivia Moeggenborg 13.5

Lil bit Envious Elizabeth Wandor 12.5

Zippos Redeemer Skylar Spickerman 7.5

Cool Girl Friday Madison Nichols 2

19-39 CJ Jayda Sykora 301

Willys Shinning Jewel (Lucy) Whitley Jackson 252.5

Little Mister Wonderful (Rocky) Alida Brune 126

Don’t Ya Love My Ride Samantha Collin 84

MLL No Sudden Moves Sarah Guthrie 76.5

Keep it Zipped Mr Ashlyn Davis 63.5

Smoothie Kourtney Collin 15

40+ Ten Kerrit Art Pam Millhisler 193.5

Klasically Larken (Austin) Joann Jasman 154

Lateified Kathy Netzley 99.5

Country Boy Rolls Melanie Blues 75

Willys Shinning Jewel (Lucy) Kellie Hamann 63

Realee Pretty Tina Lloyd 44.5

Jet Andrea Laney 42

Triple Respec Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 23.5

Jack in the Box Jenni Hardin 14.5

Sheza Fancy Dee Chris Farrar 13

Chippy Michelle Grover 9

Walk-Trot-Open CB Rhumba Man Morgan Letzkus 274.5

It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 139

CJ Jayda Sykora 112

Little Mister Wonderful (Rocky) Alida Brune 79

ShowDates Included
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Walk-Trot-Open CSC Rockin Ruby Sophie Lewis 78.5

Lateified Kathy Netzley 70

Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 65.5

Hot and Spicy Chips Sarah Guthrie 50

Blazin N' Dough Rachel Bigelow 45

Triple Respec Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 19

A Minute of Faith Hannah Waters 17

Dazzled in Chocolate Melanie Blues 8.5

Huntin for a Diamond Megan Ayres 8

Zippos Redeemer Skylar Spickerman 5

Reign Phoebe Hall 4.5

Overdun It In Red Hannah Waters 1.5

Tommy Dun R Leager Katelyn Myers 1.5

Smoothie Kourtney Collin 0.5

Novice-Horse CSC Rockin Ruby Sophie Lewis 104

Dazzled in Chocolate Melanie Blues 85

Gi Gi Laura Ayres 84.5

A Minute of Faith Hannah Waters 53

Hot and Spicy Chips Sarah Guthrie 52

Tommy Dun R Leager Katelyn Myers 16.5

Overdun It In Red Hannah Waters 10.5

Powerful Bunnie Meghan Schutt 6

Its all my Fancy Diamonds Megan Ayres 3.5

Novice-Rider Little Mister Wonderful (Rocky) Bridger Brune 25

Ruby Tuesday Tammy Dring 3

Junior English Horse Jet Andrea Laney 6

Senior English Horse CJ Jayda Sykora 50

Willys Shinning Jewel (Lucy) Whitley Jackson 30

It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 15

MLL No Sudden Moves Sarah Guthrie 10

Junior Western Horse Lateified Kathy Netzley 14

Senior Western Horse Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 28

Willys Shinning Jewel (Lucy) Kellie Hamann 26

CJ Jayda Sykora 25

It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 14

Smoothie Kourtney Collin 8

Trail Novice Rider/Horse CSC Rockin Ruby Sophie Lewis 13

Dazzled in Chocolate Melanie Blues 1

Trail Walk-Trot-Open It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 16
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Trail Walk-Trot-Open CSC Rockin Ruby Sophie Lewis 10

Trail 19+ Ten Kerrit Art Pam Millhisler 11

Klasically Larken (Austin) Joann Jasman 11

CJ Jayda Sykora 11

Willys Shinning Jewel (Lucy) Whitley Jackson 4

Trail -18 It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 22

KC country Cash Taryn Millhisler 19


